1. 11:30 AM. Commissions' Appreciation Luncheon

Documents:

AGENDA 2025.PDF


https://www.cityofup.com/4c0c04b4-f9ff-47f0-a88c-3b26c565f737

UNIVERSITY PLACE CITY COUNCIL University Place e
Special Council Meeting WASHINGTON '.
Thursday, May 22, 2025, 11:30 a.m.

Note: Times are approximate and subject to change.

11:30

11:40 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

01:00 p.m.

University Place City Hall
3609 Market Place W. Suite 200
University Place, WA 98466

AGENDA

CHECK-IN and TABLE ASSIGNMENTS
MAYOR’S REMARKS and ROOM INTRODUCTIONS

LUNCH
TABLE ICEBREAKERS
e City Trivia

2025/2026 COUNCIL GOALS, JAVIER FIGUEROA, MAYOR
e Table Discussion: How do Commission workplans meet Council goals
¢ Report Out

ANY FURTHER DIRECTION FROM COUNCIL?

ADJOURN

*PRELIMINARY CITY COUNCIL AGENDA

June 2, 2025
Regular Council Meeting

Preliminary City Council Agenda subject to change without notice*
Complete Agendas will be available 24 hours prior to scheduled meeting.
To obtain Council Agendas, please visit www.cityofup.com.

American Disability Act (ADA) Accommodations Provided Upon Advance Request
Call the City Clerk at 253-566-5656



http://www.cityofup.com/



