1. 11:30 A.M. Commissions' Appreciation Luncheon

Documents:

AGENDA 2025.PDF



Note: Times are approximate and subject to change.

University Place City Hall 3609 Market Place W. Suite 200 University Place, WA 98466

AGENDA

11:30	CHECK-IN and TABLE ASSIGNMENTS
11:40 a.m.	MAYOR'S REMARKS and ROOM INTRODUCTIONS
11:50 a.m.	LUNCH TABLE ICEBREAKERS • City Trivia
12:05 p.m.	 2025/2026 COUNCIL GOALS, JAVIER FIGUEROA, MAYOR Table Discussion: How do Commission workplans meet Council goals Report Out
12:50 p.m.	ANY FURTHER DIRECTION FROM COUNCIL?
01:00 p.m.	ADJOURN

*PRELIMINARY CITY COUNCIL AGENDA

June 2, 2025 Regular Council Meeting

Preliminary City Council Agenda subject to change without notice*
Complete Agendas will be available 24 hours prior to scheduled meeting.
To obtain Council Agendas, please visit www.cityofup.com.

American Disability Act (ADA) Accommodations Provided Upon Advance Request Call the City Clerk at 253-566-5656